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mr. n table lamp overview The Mr. N Table Lamp by Koncept provides a fun and unique 
lighting experience. Stylish and modern, Mr N is welcome in any 
space. 

Available in both Standard and Tall heights, Mr. N is at home in 
ancillary spaces, open areas, private offices, shelving or anywhere a soft 
and aesthetic accent is needed. Advanced light panel technology allows 
the entire outer surface to glow with warm ambient light.

The 5W Standard height version can be specified in both Silver and 
Metallic Black. The 13.5 W Tall version is Silver with a standard built in 
USB port. 

Color Temperature: 2700K

Lumens: 250 / 600

Color Rendering Index: 90+

LED Lifespan: 50,000 Hours

Energy Consumption: 5W / 13.5W

Dimming: Continuous Dimming (Press and Hold Logo)

USB-A Port: Standard (Tall only), 5W for mobile device charging

Material: Aluminum, Plastic

Warranty: 5 Years

Voltage: 100-240V

Base Finishes:  
	 Standard: Metallic Black, Silver  
	 Tall: Silver

Mr. N Table Lamp, Tall shown

LED Light Panel

Body

Touch Dimming & On/Off

USB-A (Tall Only)

External Power Cord

DC Connection

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3
4

5

6



lighting

395complements – September 23, 2024

Mr. N Table Lamp (YLMN)
Height:  
-	Standard: 7-1/2" 
-	Tall: 15"
Width: 
-	Standard: 4-1/2" 
-	Tall: 6"
Depth: 
-	Standard: 3-1/2" 
-	Tall: 4"

mr. n table lamp basics

Finishes
Standard: 
- Koncept Silver 
- Koncept Metallic Black

Tall: 
- Koncept Silver	




